
08.01.2021

30874

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

517NLGB

17629NEGN

 64507

 4700

71,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

806,00 g

6,90 mm

PIC 30874

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.123,00 g

100,40 mm

71,60 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  106

 116

 105

 97

Rasse: PIC 408

900Tätowier-Nr.:


