PIC 30874 Rasse: PIC 408



Eber-Nr.:	30874 Tätowier-Nr.:			900
Geb.:	08.01.2021			
Züchter:	PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH			
Vater:	517NLGB			64507
Mutter:	17629NEGN			4700
BLUP:	71,00			
Eigenleistung	LTZ	806,00 g	TZW NLTZ	106
	TTZ	1.123,00 g	TZW FUA	116
	RSD	6,90 mm	TZW MFA	105
	MD	100,40 mm	TZW Vitalität	97
	MFA	71,60 %		

